
OSTSEE-CUP 2015OSTSEE-CUP 2015

ALLE VERANSTALTER: Burg-BSV • Neustadt-NSV • Grömitz-GSC • Lemkenhafen-SVLF
Lübeck-LYC • Niendorf-NYC • Wismar-YCW 61 • Heiligenhafen-SVH-SSCH

SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL SEGEL

DATUM
09.05.15
10.05.15

16.05.16

27.06.15
28.06.15

04.07.15
05.07.15

18.07.15
19.07.15

25.07.15
26.07.15

15.08.15

29.08.15
30.08.15

05.09.15

07.11.15

REGATTA
Maibock-Regatta

Fehmarn Rund BSV

29. Neustädter
Mittsommernacht-Regatta

Ostsee-Cup Grömitz

126. Travemünder Woche
Mittelstrecke

126. Travemünder Woche
Up & Down

Fehmarn Rund - SVH/SSCH

34. Niendorfer
Kielboot-Regatta

Rund Hannibal

26. Ostsee-Cup Siegerehrung

VEREIN
LYC

BSV

NSV

GSC

LYC

LYC

SVH/SSCH

NYC

YCW 61

SVH


